49.5 1.95
R0.8 0.03
90 3.54
156 6.14
5
0.
20
24
3
9.
57
15
0.
59
R
GO
GC
GO
GC
25
0.
98
25
0.
98
48
1.
89
156 6.14
130 5.12
M10(10x)
20[0.79]
13 0.51 (2x)
15[0.59]
Locating pin
 25°
R32 1.26
 10x36°
Extra oil
function G1/8
Rotator
Weight, kg (lb)
15 (3372)
Rotation
G 3/8
20 (5.3)
1000 (738)
17 (37)
Max 30 MPa (4350 psi)
Max axial load dynamic, KN (lbf)
30 (6745)Max axial load static, KN (lbf)
Torque at 25Mpa (3625psi), Nm (lb ft)
Rec oilflow, l/min (US gallon)
G 3/8
G 3/8
Unlimited
Grapple / Tool open
Max 25 MPa (3625 psi)
Connection:
Max 20 MPa (2900 psi)
Technical data
Max working pressure:
Grapple / Tool close
R
G
G
27
.0
9.
20
17
ROTATOR  GR30FA-01
Sh
ee
t 1
 o
f 3
1 Instituta str., Salaspils, Riga region, LATVIA, LV2169
Phone: +(371) 67 981074, Fax: +(371) 67 981075
E-mail: baltrotors@baltrotors.com